
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT . PANO 1CONTRACTIDCODE PAGE OF'AlS.__ _ _ _ _ _ _ _1__ _ _ I 1

AMl-NDM-NI/M /)lI TICAONNC). 3.1 FFEC TIVE DATE If. REOUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)

MOO1. ADM-08-368

7, iSSuJi<D BY CODE 3100 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 3100

U. S Nucar iEegul~auory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Dliv. of CU'onrac:Ls Div. of ConLracts
Atn 0: Dam;es Ikeecog Mail. Stopi: TWB-0-OBIOM
Ma/ i S t5 o : 'I h3-0 .l 1 0NM
Wash i rgt on, DC 2055) Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OI CONTRACTOR (No.. street, county, State and ZIP Code) (X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICInAT ION NO.

P.C.M. GRAPHICS, 'NC.
9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

' H '10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
WY ,S'lIU 110 NRC-10-08-368 Modifidat:ion No. ].

D,, ,IISD)A MD /081,44465
tOB. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CDoF D 9451 '/0) . !FACILITY CODE X 04-01-2008

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

.7__ The above numbered solicitation is amended as Set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, [ is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation.or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning .. copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT iN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by Telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

SACCOUNI ING ANI)APRPI4PIA)ION DATA (It roirod) 84015-5F3.306 13.930 252A 31x9299 .810 Obligate $149,680.00

DUNSIT /94581702 F'FS34 ADM-08-368

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

A. THIS Ci/ANGL:IORIER IS SSDI-,DPURSUANTTO (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. INITEM 1OA.

iit. roe ABtOVE NUMBERED CON rRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date. etc.)
SSEI FOR I/ IN ITEM 14, PURSLJANI TO ITHE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. *T IS SUPPI EMEN IA[. AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTC PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

0 1.OIFR (Soeyi ypoe ofl modificalion and authority) Provide Incremental Funding

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor x is not, 7 is required to sign this document and return - copies to the issuing office.

14. fD SCRIPI ION OF AMENDMENI/MOCDIFICATI ON (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)

'/?n p: rposC; c: Lhb s ltod.i f i ca L iot iEs tLo pT rovide i ncreren taal f undi rig in the -ambu n: of $149, 680. 00.

i.ng is hebreby obli.gat:ed In bhe amounL of $1.49,680.00. Funds are increased by $149,680.00 from $167 000.00 Lo
1 6, 680. 00.

'O-s (:or/tI raCtL ce I Trig fo t Lbhe base period shal.1 remain at $31.6, 680. 00.

'rhne base yea r pcr Io c) CIt per Iformance rtema ins un~changed: 4 /1/2008 - 12/31 /2008.

A I ionthor tc /rs and1 corLondi /.. D/s rema in Lthe same.

I ýceo ais -ovined i•n-mErol,. all leons rand corndiltios On the document roeerenced in Item 9A or TIA. as heretofore changed. rermans unchanged andin fuit force and effect.

,A NAItIF AND !TnI/i Co' SIC)NiR (lyp. or prinT) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRAC TING OFFICER (Type or Prnt)

Sharlene McCubbin

ConLract:i.ng Officer

/1,1. CON I'tACTOR/OFFL-ROR / 15C. DATE SIGNED . 161. UNiT S F AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED

BY

(Signature of person authorized to sign) (Signature of Contracting Officer)I/SNOiiI-OT-/i2-I/t/

NSN 7'!i,10-01-152-8070
PI///IV)IJS /DI0 ION NOT USABI.F.

TEMPLATE - ADMO1 SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE
STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

-Prescribedhy GSA- FAR (48 CFRI /0.245/


